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LNG Terminals in Japan
HADLNGE #

Name
Ean

Gas Bureau City of Sendai LNG Terminal
EamARBELS

Nihonkai LNG Niigata Terminal
BASBLNGETRE

Futtsu Thermal Power Plant
ERNHEEBAR

Minami Yokohama Thermal Power Plant
Negishi LNG Terminal
FIRRAN IR BT IRFLNGES

Sodegaura Thermal Power Plant
Sodegaura LNG Terminal
N IFEBRT 4 BLNGES

Higashi Ohgishima Thermal Power Plant
RRBENIFE

Ohgishima LNG Terminal
BBLNGE

Shimizu LNG Sodeshi Terminal
JBZKINGHEhE
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Chita LNG Joint Terminal
HZINGHEEH

Chita LNG Terminal
HZINGEZEFT

Chita Midorihama LNG Terminal
HMBFOETIH

Yokkaichi LNG Terminal
BHI5

Yokkaichi LNG Center
PAEMLING > 2 —
Kawagoe Thermal Power Plant LNG
Facilities

NS FEFBFLNGER
Senboku | Terminal
FACBEFE—T5
Senboku Il Terminal
FILBSEFE 15
Himeji Terminal
JEREBLERT

Himeji LNG Terminal
JEERLNG it

® ©@ @6 6 @
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Sakai LNG Center
BINGtE > 52—

@

Hatsukaichi LNG Terminal
HHATIH

®

48

Total capacity

Owner (thousand k)
EE AFtEE (T
Sendai City

s 8
Nihonkai LNG (Tohoku Electric Power, Development

Bank of Japan, Niigata Prefecture, etc.) 700
BABTIL TX-Y— (RILEH. BARBEHEE

IR, FUREM)

TEPCO

=S 1,110
TEPCO, Tokyo Gas

ERES. FRAR ot
TEPCO, Tokyo Gas

BB, FRAR 2/660
TEPCO

ERES) Sl
Tokyo Gas

AR 850
Shimizu LNG (Shizuoka Gas, TonenGeneral Sekiyu)

BRIV - TR -I— EAAR RREXI)V 337.2
al)

Chubu Electric Power, Toho Gas 300
FERES RIBHR

Chita LNG (Chubu Electric Power, Toho Gas) 640
HMZT)V- TR I— (RERES RIBAHR)

Toho Gas

AR 400
Toho Gas

AR 160
Chubu Electric Power

PEE) 820
Chubu Electric Power

AT 840
Osaka Gas

KA R %0
Osaka Gas

FIRHR 1,685
Osaka Gas

FBRA 2 740
The Kansai Electric Power

RS e
Sakai LNG (The Kansai Electric Power, Iwatani, Cosmo

0Oil, Ube Industries) 400
BRIV ITX-V— RSB BREE O

TR FHREE)

Hiroshima Gas 170

ILBHR

Commencement
of Operation
BBES

1997/6
1997468

1984
19844

1986/11
198651148

1966/10
19664104

1978/10
19735108

1984/1
198418
1998/10
19985108

1996/7
1996578

1978/2
19784528
1983/5
1983558
2001/11
2001114
1991/10
19914104
1988/2
1988424

1997/6
1997468

1972/12
19726128

1977/8
1977488
1984/3
1984438
1979
19794

2006/1
2006F 1A

1996/3
1996438
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() LNG Terminals (Operating)
LNG #ith (B@h)

@ LNG Terminals
(In the Planning Stage or Under Construction)
NG £t (FHE - &%)

[ Secondary LNG Terminals for Domestic Vessels (Operating)
PIMIARIC & 2 LNG2 R (@)

Il Secondary LNG Terminals for Domestic Vessels
(In the Planning Stage or Under Construction)
PIMARIC & 2 LNG2 B (5HE - E25&+)

== Main Pipelines
FENATSA>

== Pipelines in the Planning Stage or Under Construction
5B - BRI TS5V

As of June 2015
201556 BIRTE

Source: Data are collected from various materials
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LNG Terminals in the Planning Stage or Under Construction
EE&P - SHEROLNGE !
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Nagasaki LNG Terminal
RIGLNGE

Kagoshima LNG Terminal
ERETH

Yanai Thermal Power Plant
WIFHFEERT

Oita LNG Terminal
KIINGE

Tobata LNG Terminal
PR

Mizushima LNG Terminal
K BLNGE

Sakaide LNG Terminal
IRHLNGE i

Yoshinoura Thermal Power Plant
HOHNIFER

Joetsu Thermal Power Plant
BB

Ishikari LNG Terminal
AFFLNGE

Naoetsu LNG Terminal
BETRINGS AL

Hibiki LNG Terminal
UUE LNGE

Hachinohe LNG Terminal
NRNGZ—=F)b

Name
Ear)

Hitachi LNG Terminal
B IILNGE

Shinsendai Thermal Power Plant
LB NI IFEER

Toyama Shinminato Thermal Power Plant

ELFEAFEEBR
Wakayama LNG Terminal
FNERLLNGE Y

Soma LNG Terminal
HEBLNGSE AR

Niihama Kita Thermal Power Plant
ERALAIF B

Saibu Gas
FEERA R
Nihon Gas
BAEAZ

The Chugoku Electric Power
HEEH

Oita Liquefied Natural Gas (Kyushu Electric Power, Oita

Gas)

RRIIV IR T— GUNBI KDHAX)

Kitakyusyu Liquefied Natural Gas (Kyushu Electric
Power, Nippon Steel and Sumitomo Metal)
NIV TR - D— GUNED. T EEIES)

Mizushima-LNG-Group (The Chugoku Electric Power,

JX Nippon Oil & Energy)

KET)V-TX-I— (FEBH XBHEAT

IVF—)

Sakaide LNG (Shikoku Electric Power, Cosmo Oil,

Shikoku-Gas)

RETIV-TX-D— (MEEH. IXERHA M

EAHR)

Okinawa Electric Power

BB

Chubu Electric Power

HEREE S

Hokkaido LNG

1L/BIELNG

INPEX
ESEHBFET A

Hibiki LNG

(Saibu Gas, Kyushu Electric Power)
VUEIIN-IR-I—
(FEERA A FNEF)
JX Nippon Oil & Energy
XEILAATXIVF—

Owner

EE

Tokyo Gas

RRERAR

Tohoku Electric Power
RALES

Hokuriku Electric Power
JLBEE S

The Kansai Electric Power
BIPEE

JAPEX

BHE RS
Sumitomo Joint Electric Power
ERHFAEN

Secondary LNG Terminals for Domestic Vessels

PIfiifRlc & % LNG2 R ELith

Hakodate Minato LNG Terminal
BREH G &5

Yufutsu LNG Terminal
BIANGZ A S

Okayama Gas Chikko LNG Terminal
LA RGETIS
Shikoku-Gas Takamatsu LNG
Terminal

MEA A BITS
Shikoku-Gas Matsuyama LNG
Terminal

PUEA R T5

Kushiro LNG Terminal
FIBELNGE

Hokkaido Gas
emEAR
JAPEX
EHERFEF
Okayama Gas
ELAR

Shikoku-gas
MUEA R

Shikoku-gas
PUEA R

JX Nippon Oil & Energy
XBRILBRIRIVF—

Secondary LNG Terminals for Domestic Vessels
(In the Planning Stage or Under Construction)

PIffARIC & % LNG2 B (323 - 5HE)

Tobu Gas Akita LNG Terminal (tentative)

FRERA ATKHLNGEM (7R

Tobu Gas
REBAR

35

86

480

480

320

280

540

180

360

360

280

Total capacity
(thousand ki)
BEEE(TK)

230

320

180

840

230

unsettled
RE

7

10

10

10

2003/9
2003%9A

1996/4
1996548

1990/11
1990117

1990/10
19905104

1977/9
1977598

2006/4
2006%4A

2010/3
2010%3A

2012/11
20125118

2012/7
2012F7H

2012/11
2012118

2013/12
2013%F128

2014/11
20145118

2015/4
201548

Expected
Commencement
of Operation
BBFEEA

2016/3
2016934

2015/12
20151283

FY2018
20185 =

FY2025 and thereafter
20265 L%

Scheduled in 2018
2018FFE

2019
20195

Commencement
of Operation
BEBEAR
2006/2
200628

201110
20114E1083

2003/8
200384

2003/8
2003484

2008/11
2008F 118

2015/4
201548

Expected
Commencement
of Operation
BEBTEFR
2015/12
20155128
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